

NUWAVE RESP ORG, LLC RESP ORG CHANGE REQUEST

TODAY'S DATE:

As the end-user subscriber, or the authorized representative of an end-user subscriber, of certain Toll Free service numbers (the "Customer"), I hereby authorize NuWave Communications, LLC to be the Responsible Organization ("RespOrg") for the following Toll Free Service numbers, including acting on my behalf, and at my direction, to transfer the RespOrg function from:

CURRENT CARRIER ID:	NEW RESP ORG ID:	XNW01		
TOLL FREE SERVICE NUMBERS:				
1.	10.	•		
2.	11.			
3.	12.			
4.	13.			
5.	14.			
6.	15.			
7.	16.			
8.	17.			
9.	18.			
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON BILL:				
STREET ADDRESS:	CITY:		STATE:	ZIP:

I attest under penalty of law and as an authorized employee, or an authorized representative, of the Customer that the Customer is the exclusive end-user subscriber of the Toll Free service numbers listed above. The Customer assumes all liability for the use (including without limitation, authorized, fraudulent or misappropriated) of traffic of any other enduser subscriber with regards to the Toll Free service number listed. In addition, I understand that this request for a RespOrg Change does not constitute an order for disconnect of service with my existing carrier(s). I, on behalf of the Customer, continue to accept responsibility for notifying my exiting carrier(s) of any intention to disconnect and/or change my Toll Free service after designating the above as my RespOrg for the Toll Free Numbers listed above.

Authorized Signature	Printed Name	Title	Date